1431
D
is
pl
ay
 s
ep
ar

filter
PFD Series
How to order
A
How to order
� Display separate type
PFD 10 BN 0501
Flow rate range
B Port size
C Switch output
D Analog output
E Bracket (Note 1)
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: The bracket option is not available for PFD-163.
Note 2: This product consists of a sensor, monitor, and
cable.
The following are indicated on the nameplate.
The model is not indicated on the cable.
Product : PFD - (A) - (B) (C) (D) - (E)
Sensor : PFD - (A) - (B)
Monitor : PFD - (A) - (C)- (D)
<Example of model number>
PFD-501-10N0-B
Model: PFD
A Flow rate range : 25 to 500 L/min. (normal)
A Port size : Rc3/8
A Switch output : NPN transistor output
A Analog output : 0 to 5 VDC
A Bracket : Bracket attached
A
B
C
D
E
� Discrete option model no.
PFD-C3
Flow rate rangeA
501
102
202
402
802
163
25 to 500 L/min. (normal)
50 to 1000 L/min. (normal)
100 to 2000L /min. (normal)
200 to 4000L /min. (normal)
400 to 8000L /min. (normal)
0.80 to 16.00m3/min. (normal)
10
15
20
25
40
50
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
Rc3/4
Rc1
Rc11/2
Rc2
Port sizeB
0
1
2
3
0 to 5 VDC Standard
4 to 20mA DC Option
1 to 5 VDC Option
0 to 10 VDC Option
Analog outputD
N
P
NPN transistor output�2
PNP transistor output�2

filter
PFK Series
How to order
A
How to order
� Tester kit
PFK 25 N 0402
Flow rate range
B Port size
C Switch output
D Analog output
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: Only OUT2 can be used. OUT1 can be set, but
no output terminal is available.
Note 2: The sensor, monitor, cable, and coupler for this
product are enclosed in a dedicated trunk.
Product: PFK-(A)-(B)N0
Flow rate rangeA
501
102
202
402
802
25 to 500 L/min. (normal)
50 to 1000 L/min. (normal)
100 to 2000L /min. (normal)
200 to 4000L /min. (normal)
400 to 8000L /min. (normal)
15
25
40
Coupler for 15A
Coupler for 25A
Coupler for 40A
Port sizeB
C
D
0 0 to 5 VDC
Analog output
N NPN transistor output Note 1
Switch output
Symbol Descriptions
Flow rate range 501 102 202 402 802
� �
� �
�
A Flow rate range : 200 to 4000L /min. (normal)
B Port size : Coupler for 25A
C Switch output : NPN transistor output
D Analog output : 0 to 5 VDC
<Example of model number>
PFK-402-25N0
Coupler
C
B
A
220389
Knob
24
5
Analog output terminal
Switch output terminal (OUT2)
A B C
Sensor for PFK-501 to 102
Sensor for PFK-202